RELEASE DATE—Sunday, June 19, 2016

Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

Edited by Rich Norris and Joyce Nichols Lewis

“I CHING” By
JEFFREY
WECHSLER

1

16
19
21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29

30
31

34
35
38

39
40

41

44
46
47
48
49
50
54
56
58
61
64
66
67

68
69
72
73

ACROSS
H.S.
equivalency
tests
Hold on
Mollusk named
for its earlike
extensions
Tool used at
home
Type of
question
One responsible
to an officer
Narrow inlet
Job for the
philharmonic’s
publicist?
Hockey legend
Rock bands
Made tracks
Essen-to-
Leipzig
direction, locally
Chief justice
before Hughes
Sun. message
Where narcs
may be found
Headline
makers
Weaving
components
Kitchen
appliance
Nielsen unit
Michelangelo
masterpiece
Sign over a
woodcarver's
shop?

Cell users’
concerns
Chaplin of
“Game of
Thrones”

QB'’s stats
Reliever Robb
with 314 career
saves
Side-to-side
movement
Devon
demolition work
Med. research
agency

Much Arctic
Ocean
coastline
“Don’t even try”
Modermn storage
unit

Heartless role
for Jack Haley?
Union grievance
figure

“We've Got
Tonight” duettist
with Rogers
Marx
collaborator
Dodgeball taunt
Twice tetra-
Long-running
NBC comedy
Self-described
toon “dust
magnet”

74 Snitch 111 High end of 12 Snack cake 41 Mature eft 80 Take the gold
76 Engine room many a scale brand 42 |ll-fated ones 81 Guinea pig, for
noise 112 “The poetry of 13 High-profile 43 Golden Gate some
77 “I pity the fool” reality”: Dawkins group phenomenon 82 Patriotic org.
speaker 113 Initiates, as a 14 Flat charge 45 Investors’ goals 84 Food to
79 Target Field conversation 15 Med. recording 50 Refresh one’s celebrate with
player 114 Uru. neighbor 16 Marriage of knowledge of, to 85 “Kiss of life,”
81 “Akind of 115 “Dylan & __™: theater a Brit briefly
library,” to 1989 rock performers? 51 Grisham’s“__to 86 Small batteries
Borges album 17 Control tower Kill” 87 Saved from
83 Country club collaboration vista 52 Protest tactic obscurity, with
mentors? 116 Song 18 Raw beef 53 Martinique et “up”
90 Symposium 117 “Nice” Laurel dishes Réunion 88 Probe
group and Hardy 20 Dedicatontoa 55 “Inthatcase...” 89 Leading
91 Unexpected predicament saint 57 “I heartily agree” 93 Sports
twist 24 Fast-spreading 59 Adage journalist
92 Raise DOWN emotion 60 Cleft-tongued Bernstein
93 North Atlantic 1 Carina’60s hit 29 Driving areas critter 95 Pal
perils 2 Goes astray 32 “Cursed ___that 61 Fragrant conifer 96 Nestle securely
94 Modern break- 3 Air line did so!”: “The 62 Chinese water 97 Express
ins 4 Very, in Tempest” garden staples bereavement
95 To whom Alice Mannheim 33 Caterer’s vessel 63 Paint choice 99 Measurer of
said, “Why, 5 Doesn't use 34 Landmark case 65 What “can be rpm
they're only a efficiently name yours .. if the 102 Movie about
pack of cards” 6 Vow site 35 Signals to try to price is right!” giant ants
97 Stylish '60s 7 Lod’s land: score 70 Important times 103 Impudent
Londoner Abbr. 36 Late-shift 73 Etuiitem 104 Burden
98 Liniment target 8 Remove, as a laundry job? 75 Obsolescent 106 33rd pres.
99 Half a drum coupon 37 Christmas buy music source 107 A, in Arles
100 Half of MXII 9 Strength- 38 __ A Bank 77 Highest peak in 108 Red Seal label
101 Ring combo building food of Clothiers the Calif. company
105 __ slope comics 39 Beethoven Cascades 109 Heating stat
106 Crowding onthe 10 Snack on opener? 78 One changing 110 New car feature,
barbecue grill? 11 Lineon aglobe 40 Give hotels, perhaps for short
1 2 s 8 9 [0 |11 12 |13 14 |15 16 [17 |18

20

21

6/19/16

xwordeditor@aol.com

©2016 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

ANSWER TO TODAY'’S PUZZLE

G[E[D[SIW[A[ [T B[A[T
T|R[U[E[F[A[L[S[E RIT[A
o[R[C[H[E o[R[R
s[T[R[A AlF[T
s Dl I[A
W[E[F[T w[E[R
p[a[v[T]D AlL[E
o[v[E[R[A v[p[s

NIENIY H
Als[l L
T[N T[0
E[N[G clT
S TR
M[R[T AlD[1[s
T[E[A PlA[N[E
s[P[R BlE[R|G[S

H[A[C M[o[D

AlclH o[N[E[T[w[O
s[k[ NEEINE
T[EN R| T [K[E[S[U[P
AlR[G N EMVIE[s[s
6/19/16



