## **Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle**

LOS AI	19	316	25												5 VV	OI	u		<b>uZ</b>	ZI	e	
				Edit	ed b	y Rio	ch N	orris	and	Joyo	e Ni	chol	s Le	wis								
"I CHING" By JEFFREY		74 Snitch 76 Engine room			111 High end of many a scale					12 Snack cake brand				42 I	Mature eft Ill-fated ones				Take the gold Guinea pig, for			
WECHSLER	noise 77 "I pity the fool"				112	112 "The poetry of reality": Dawkins				13 High-profile				3 Golden Gate phenomenon				some  2 Patriotic org.				
ACROSS	speaker			113	13 Initiates, as a					group Flat charge				Investors' goals				Food to				
1 H.S.	79 Target Field player				conversation 114 Uru neighbor					Med. recording Marriage of				Refresh one's knowledge of, to				celebrate with "Kiss of life,"				
equivalency tests	81 "A kind of				15 "Dylan &":					theater				a Brit				briefly				
5 Hold on		library," to				1989 rock				ре	rforme			51 (	Grisha	m's "_	_ to	86	Small batteries			
<ol> <li>Mollusk named for its earlike</li> </ol>		Borges 83 Country club				albu	m borat	ion	1	7 Co vis	ntrol 1	tower			(ill" Protest	tactic	_		7 Saved from obscurity, with			
extensions		mentors?			116	Song		1011	1		w be	ef			Martinique et				"up"			
16 Tool used at		90 Symposium group			117	7 "Nice" Laurel and Hardy					hes	4		F	Réunio			8 Probe 9 Leading				
home 19 Type of		1 Unexpected				predicament				о ре sai	dicati nt	on to			In that I hearl				Sports			
question		twist .				·				4 Fa	Fast-spreading				Adage , J				journalist			
21 One responsible to an officer		Raise North Atlantic			1	<b>DOWN</b> 1 Car in a '60s hit					emotion Driving areas				Cleft-tongued critter				Bernstein 5 Pal			
22 Narrow inlet		perils			2	Goes astray				2 "Cı	2 "Cursed that				Fragrant conifer				Nestle securely			
23 Job for the philharmonic's		4 Modern break- ins				Air line Very, in					did so!": "The Tempest"				2 Chinese water garden staples				7 Express bereavement			
publicist?		5 To whom Alice			4	Mannheim					3 Caterer's vessel				3 Paint choice				Measurer of			
25 Hockey legend 26 Rock bands		said, "Why,			5	Doesn't use					Landmark case name				5 What "can be				rpm	, ahai		
27 Made tracks		they're only a pack of cards"			6	efficiently Vow site					name Signals to try to				yours if the price is right!"				Movie giant		ut	
28 Essen-to-	97	7 Stylish '60s			7	Lod's land:				SC	score				Important times				3 Impudent			
Leipzig direction, locally		Londoner Liniment target			8	Abbr. Remove, as a					Late-shift laundry job?				Etui item Obsolescent				Burden 33rd pres.			
29 Chief justice	99	Half a drum				coupon				7 Ch	Christmas buy				music source			107	' A, in Arles			
before Hughes 30 Sun. message		Half o Ring o			9	Strength- building food of				8	A. Bank Clothiers				' Highest peak in the Calif.				Red Seal label			
31 Where narcs	105	slc	pe			com		Jou oi		9 Beethoven					Cascades				company 9 Heating stat			
may be found 34 Headline	106	106 Crowding on the barbecue grill?				Snack on Line on a globe				opener? 40 Give					One changing hotels, perhaps				I10 New car featu for short			
makers					11			giobe		U GIV		40									40	
35 Weaving components	Ι'	2	3	4		5	6	1	8		9	10	11	12	13	14	15		16	17	18	
38 Kitchen	19				20						21				1				22			
appliance 39 Nielsen unit	20									0.4									0.5	$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{eta}}$		
40 Michelangelo	23									24									25			
masterpiece 41 Sign over a		26							27					28				29				
woodcarver's					20				0.1			0.0	0.0				0.4			$ldsymbol{ldsymbol{eta}}$		
shop? 44 Cell users'					30				31			32	33				34					
concerns		35	36	37				38								39						
46 Chaplin of "Game of	40						44							40	10	_						
Thrones"	40						41							42	43							
47 QB's stats 48 Reliever Robb	44					45								46					47			
with 314 career	48				49					50	51	52	53	H			54	55				
saves 49 Side-to-side	40				49					30	31	32	55				34	33				
movement 50 Dovon	56			57		58		59	60							61				62	63	
50 Devon demolition work	64	-	_	┢	65			66	-	_	-	_	_		-	67	-	-		_		
54 Med. research	١															0,						
agency 56 Much Arctic	68							69							70			71				
Ocean coastline			72				73								74		75		76	$\vdash$		
58 "Don't even try"			, -				, 0										"		, 0			
61 Modern storage unit	77	78			79	80								81				82				
64 Heartless role	83			84			_		85	86	87	88	89		+		90			$\vdash$		
for Jack Haley? 66 Union grievance																						
figure	91								92							93						
67 "We've Got Tonight" duettist	94						95	96							97							
with Rogers																						
68 Marx collaborator	98					99					100				101			102	103	104		
69 Dodgeball taunt	105	1			106				107	108				109				$\vdash$			110	
71 Twice tetra- 72 Long-running																						
NBC comedy	111		1		112								113									
73 Self-described toon "dust	114		$\vdash$		115						H		116	Н				117				
magnet"																						
	6/19	/16			χV	orde	ditor	r@ao	l.con	n					©2016	Trib	une (	Conte	nt Ag	ency,	LLC	

6/19/16 xwordeditor@aol.com ©2016 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

## ANSWER TO TODAY'S PUZZLE

